©2022 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
NGB800 SERIES
800Watts SingleOutput
Medical / Industrial Grade
SPECIALFEATURES
 Up to 800W with Air Flow
 Up to 550W Convection Cooled

Standard1 Output
Voltage
With Air Flow Convection Conduction
Output
Current
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Power
NGB800S12K 12V 57.5A 690W 39.0A 468W 44.8A 538W
NGB800S15K 15V 46.0A 690W 26.7A 400W 35.9A 538W
NGB800S24K 24V 33.3A 800W 22.9A 550W 26.3A 632W
NGB800S48K 48V 16.7A 800W 11.4A 550W 13.2A 632W
NGB800S12C 12V 57.5A 690W 39.0A 468W 44.8A 538W
NGB800S15C 15V 46.0A 690W 26.7A 400W 35.9A 538W
NGB800S24C 24V 33.3A 800W 22.9A 550W 26.3A 632W
NGB800S48C 48V 16.7A 800W 11.4A 550W 13.2A 632W
Note 1 - Suffix K is Class I product, suffix C is Class II product.
NGB800
advancedenergy.comRev. 01.31.23_#1.0 3
Absolute Maximum Ratings